
Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: KMS.014

Route ID:

KING MIDDLE SUMMERRun Description:

106

DescriptionStop Time

______________________________________________________________________________________________

GRANT ST SE,30315 & NOLAN ST SE,3031507:31 AM

MORELAND DR SE,30315 & FISHER RD SE,3031507:37 AM

BENTEEN AVE SE,30315 & CUSTER AVE SE,3031507:41 AM

WOODLAND AVE SE,30316 & WOODLAND CIR SE,3031607:45 AM

MCDONOUGH BLVD SE,30315 & NEW TOWN CIR SE,30315(FOREST COVE)07:48 AM

E CONFEDERATE AVE SE,30316 & WALKER AVE SE,3031607:53 AM

E CONFEDERATE AVE SE,30312 & CONFEDERATE AVE SE,3031207:54 AM

HOBART AVE SE,30312 & LONETIA ST SE,3031207:56 AM

ELOISE CT SE,30312 & ELOISE ST SE,3031208:00 AM

CHESTER AVE SE,30312 & GLENWOOD AVE SE,3031608:02 AM

MEAD ST SE,30315 & PARK AVE SE,3031508:07 AM

FARRINGTON AVE SE,30315 & FARRINGTON PL SE,3031508:10 AM

HANK AARON DR SE,30315 & HAYGOOD AVE SE,3031508:12 AM

ATLANTA AVE SW,30315 & WASHINGTON ST SW,3031508:14 AM

FRASER ST SE,30315 & ORMOND ST SE,3031508:16 AM

SCHOOL:  KING MIDDLE08:20 AM
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Run ID: KMS.114

Route ID:

KING MIDDLE SUMMERRun Description:

106

DescriptionStop Time

______________________________________________________________________________________________

SCHOOL:  KING MIDDLE01:30 PM

FRASER ST SE,30315 & ORMOND ST SE,3031501:33 PM

ATLANTA AVE SW,30315 & WASHINGTON ST SW,3031501:35 PM

HANK AARON DR SE,30315 & HAYGOOD AVE SE,3031501:37 PM

FARRINGTON AVE SE,30315 & FARRINGTON PL SE,3031501:39 PM

MEAD ST SE,30315 & PARK AVE SE,3031501:42 PM

CHESTER AVE SE,30312 & GLENWOOD AVE SE,3031601:47 PM

ELOISE CT SE,30312 & ELOISE ST SE,3031201:49 PM

E CONFEDERATE AVE SE,30312 & CONFEDERATE AVE SE,3031201:52 PM

HOBART AVE SE,30312 & LONETIA ST SE,3031201:54 PM

E CONFEDERATE AVE SE,30316 & WALKER AVE SE,3031601:56 PM

MCDONOUGH BLVD SE,30315 & NEW TOWN CIR SE,30315(FOREST COVE)02:01 PM

WOODLAND AVE SE,30316 & WOODLAND CIR SE,3031602:04 PM

BENTEEN AVE SE,30315 & CUSTER AVE SE,3031502:08 PM

MORELAND DR SE,30315 & FISHER RD SE,3031502:12 PM

GRANT ST SE,30315 & NOLAN ST SE,3031502:18 PM

BASE LAKEWOOD02:24 PM
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